     THE COMPRESSED AIR SYSTEM THAT A PROFESSIONAL DESERVES
 SINCE 1978
ALL PROFESSIONAL GRADE
AIR TOOLS
BELT DRIVE AIR COMPRESSORS
SCREW AIR COMPRESSORS
SILENT OILFREE SCROLL AIR COMPRESSORS
DIRECT DRIVEN AIR COMPRESSORS

UNO RESOURCING INC.
Screw Air Compressor with Permanent Magnet MotorAB
Low Noise, Durable, and High Efficiency
Excellent Lubricant Management Control
Permanet Magnet Motor
Simple Operation
High Efficiency IE4 Motor
AB-150AM
AB-150AM AB-500AM AB-500AM
PERMANENT MAGNET MOTOR AB-1000AM
Model
Power Tank Volume Noise Level Dimensions Air Outlet Size Weight
Air Tank Air Dryer
HP kW L mm mm mm  inch kg
AB-150AM 15 11 1.53 \ 68 1050 720 1010 1" 480
AB-200AM 20 15 2.03 \ 68 1050 720 1010 1" 480
AB-300AM 30 22 3.56 \ 72 1120 820 1150 1-1/4" 550
AB-500AM 50 37 6.26 \ 72 1280 970 1295 1-1/2" 700
AB-750AM 75 55 10.1 \ 76 1820 1140 1580 2" 1000
AB-1000AM 100 75 12.7 \ 78 1460 1140 1580 2" 1100
AB-150AM-T 15 11 1.53 300 68 1460 720 1620 1" 630 ✔
AB-200AM-T 20 15 2.03 300 68 1460 720 1620 1" 630 ✔
AB-300AM-T 30 22 3.56 400 72 1600 820 1900 1-1/4" 720 ✔
AB-150AM-T-AD 15 11 1.53 400 68 1750 850 1640 1" 810 ✔ ✔
AB-200AM-T-AD 20 15 2.03 400 68 1750 850 1640 1" 810 ✔ ✔
AB-300AM-T-AD 30 22 3.56 600 72 1840 900 1880 1-1/4" 900 ✔ ✔
Working Pressure
(0.8Mpa)
FAD（m3/min）  dB（A）±2
Screw Air Compressors